
Skytte Forening KlasseProgram Klasse Dato Tid Bane FH

120785 John Bo Lyng 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 09:00 58 HÅ

126770 Dennis Christiansen 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ2 01-04-2017 09:00 61 HÅ

18504 Anny Toft 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 09:00 60 HÅ

65536 Martin Bærtelsen 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 09:00 59 HÅ

17325 Henning Lausten 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 09:40 58 HS

17347 Knud Ove Gammeljord 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 09:40 61 HS

18226 Jens Peter Jensen 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 09:40 60 HS

18368 Erik Andersen 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 09:40 59 HS

17325 Henning Lausten 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 11:00 5 HSL

17347 Knud Ove Gammeljord 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m SE2 01-04-2017 11:00 8 HSL

18226 Jens Peter Jensen 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 11:00 7 HSL

18368 Erik Andersen 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 11:00 6 HSL

120785 John Bo Lyng 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 13:00 17 HÅL

126770 Dennis Christiansen 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ2 01-04-2017 13:00 20 HÅL

18504 Anny Toft 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 13:00 19 HÅL

65536 Martin Bærtelsen 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 13:00 18 HÅL

17356 Gitte Hansen 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m VS2 02-04-2017 09:40 50

17365 Camilla Chemnitz Hansen 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m US1 02-04-2017 09:40 51

112640 Magnus Degenkolv 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m FRI 02-04-2017 11:40 54

18341 Flemming Lauritsen 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m FRI 02-04-2017 11:40 55

17356 Gitte Hansen 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VS3 02-04-2017 12:20 2

17365 Camilla Chemnitz Hansen 9-101: Randers Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m US1 02-04-2017 12:20 1

92668 Tobias Maarup Pedersen 9-105: Rønde Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m US2 02-04-2017 09:00 23

106337 Kim Bønsdorff Munkholm 9-115: Grenå Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 13:40 37

125861 Martin Sørensen 9-115: Grenå Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ3 01-04-2017 13:40 38

84818 Maja Petersen 9-115: Grenå Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m US1 01-04-2017 13:40 40

88434 Michael Petersen 9-115: Grenå Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 13:40 39

23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen 9-115: Grenå Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 14:20 46

23543 Marie S. Jørgensen 9-115: Grenå Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m VS1 01-04-2017 14:20 45

23760 Ejner Jørgensen 9-115: Grenå Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 14:20 47

106337 Kim Bønsdorff Munkholm 9-115: Grenå Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 23:59 24

125861 Martin Sørensen 9-115: Grenå Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ2 01-04-2017 23:59 25

84818 Maja Petersen 9-115: Grenå Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m US1 02-04-2017 08:20 6

88434 Michael Petersen 9-115: Grenå Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ1 02-04-2017 08:20 5

23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen 9-115: Grenå Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ2 02-04-2017 09:40 24

23543 Marie S. Jørgensen 9-115: Grenå Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VS1 02-04-2017 09:40 23

23760 Ejner Jørgensen 9-115: Grenå Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m SE1 02-04-2017 09:40 22

96896 Pia Jensen 9-115: Grenå Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m VS2 02-04-2017 09:40 52

97512 Karoline Henriksen 9-115: Grenå Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m US2 02-04-2017 09:40 53

96896 Pia Jensen 9-115: Grenå Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VS3 02-04-2017 12:20 4

97512 Karoline Henriksen 9-115: Grenå Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m US2 02-04-2017 12:20 3

127765 Lone Bjørnholdt Knudsen 9-116: Midtdjurs Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ3 01-04-2017 08:20 34

23088 Mogens Pedersen 9-116: Midtdjurs Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 08:20 33

23116 Jens Roland Jensen 9-116: Midtdjurs Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 08:20 32

116151 Rene Elgaard 9-116: Midtdjurs Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 09:00 39 HÅ

78249 Michael Brasch 9-116: Midtdjurs Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 09:00 37 HÅ

88584 Jørn Kristensen 9-116: Midtdjurs Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 09:00 38 HÅ

98796 Thomas Martinsen 9-116: Midtdjurs Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 09:00 40 HÅ

116151 Rene Elgaard 9-116: Midtdjurs Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 14:20 7 HÅL

78249 Michael Brasch 9-116: Midtdjurs Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 14:20 5 HÅL

88584 Jørn Kristensen 9-116: Midtdjurs Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 14:20 6 HÅL

98796 Thomas Martinsen 9-116: Midtdjurs Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 14:20 8 HÅL

114387 Julie H Christiansen 9-116: Midtdjurs Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m US2 01-04-2017 23:59 32



117976 Rune Bjørnholdt Knudsen 9-116: Midtdjurs Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m US2 01-04-2017 23:59 31

127765 Lone Bjørnholdt Knudsen 9-116: Midtdjurs Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ2 01-04-2017 23:59 22

23088 Mogens Pedersen 9-116: Midtdjurs Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 23:59 21

23116 Jens Roland Jensen 9-116: Midtdjurs Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 23:59 20

23007 John Petersen 9-118: Lyngby Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m SE3 01-04-2017 09:00 65

23018 Inge Petersen 9-118: Lyngby Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m SE2 01-04-2017 09:00 66

23027 Brit Henriksen 9-118: Lyngby Skyttekreds 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 09:00 64

23007 John Petersen 9-118: Lyngby Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m SE2 01-04-2017 15:40 15

23018 Inge Petersen 9-118: Lyngby Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 15:40 16

23027 Brit Henriksen 9-118: Lyngby Skyttekreds 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 15:40 14

77569 Henning Dam 9-901: Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 1 - Riffel, 15m SE2 01-04-2017 08:20 35

77569 Henning Dam 9-901: Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 4 - Luftriffel, 15m SE2 01-04-2017 23:59 23

25390 Willy Hermansen 9-902: Odder Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m SE2 01-04-2017 09:00 63

25390 Willy Hermansen 9-902: Odder Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m SE2 01-04-2017 15:40 13

106994 Casper Broge 9-902: Odder Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ3 02-04-2017 09:00 22

25565 Jens Jensen 9-902: Odder Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VS2 02-04-2017 09:00 20

95887 John Dyhr Kristensen 9-902: Odder Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m SE3 02-04-2017 09:00 21

107020 Lene Ramus
9-907: Skanderborg-Stilling 

Skytteforening
1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ2 31-03-2017 18:00 41

107022 Stinna Ramus
9-907: Skanderborg-Stilling 

Skytteforening
1 - Riffel, 15m UÅ2 31-03-2017 18:00 42

108635 Nanna Ramus
9-907: Skanderborg-Stilling 

Skytteforening
1 - Riffel, 15m US2 31-03-2017 18:00 43

79241 Benn Stege
9-907: Skanderborg-Stilling 

Skytteforening
1 - Riffel, 15m UÅ1 31-03-2017 18:00 44

107020 Lene Ramus
9-907: Skanderborg-Stilling 

Skytteforening
4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ2 01-04-2017 08:20 9

107022 Stinna Ramus
9-907: Skanderborg-Stilling 

Skytteforening
4 - Luftriffel, 15m UÅ2 01-04-2017 08:20 10

115252 Heinrich Sloth
9-907: Skanderborg-Stilling 

Skytteforening
1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 08:20 6

115252 Heinrich Sloth
9-907: Skanderborg-Stilling 

Skytteforening
4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 09:00 24

95494 Arne Lægaard
9-907: Skanderborg-Stilling 

Skytteforening
4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 23:59 30

95494 Arne Lægaard
9-907: Skanderborg-Stilling 

Skytteforening
1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 23:59 27

83162 Valentin Røjel 9-914: Postens Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m UÅ2 02-04-2017 09:40 21

108871 Kristian Holde 9-914: Postens Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m US2 02-04-2017 11:00 52

115125 Emilie Holde 9-914: Postens Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m UÅ2 02-04-2017 11:00 51

83162 Valentin Røjel 9-914: Postens Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m UÅ2 02-04-2017 11:00 50

96716 Poul-Erik Kristensen 9-914: Postens Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VS3 02-04-2017 11:00 53

25639 Carsten Hauge 9-922: Beder-Malling Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VS1 01-04-2017 08:20 8

25849 Helene K. D. Sørensen 9-922: Beder-Malling Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VS2 01-04-2017 08:20 7

25639 Carsten Hauge 9-922: Beder-Malling Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VS2 01-04-2017 23:59 27

25849 Helene K. D. Sørensen 9-922: Beder-Malling Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VS2 01-04-2017 23:59 26

80671 Maybritt Lynggaard 9-930: VBFs Skyttelaug Hinnerup 1 - Riffel, 15m VS3 01-04-2017 08:20 5

24825 Jane Sønnichsen 9-930: VBFs Skyttelaug Hinnerup 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VS1 01-04-2017 09:00 21

24867 Agnete Engelbrechtsen 9-930: VBFs Skyttelaug Hinnerup 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ2 01-04-2017 09:00 22

80671 Maybritt Lynggaard 9-930: VBFs Skyttelaug Hinnerup 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VS3 01-04-2017 09:00 23

24867 Agnete Engelbrechtsen 9-930: VBFs Skyttelaug Hinnerup 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ3 01-04-2017 14:20 48

24825 Jane Sønnichsen 9-930: VBFs Skyttelaug Hinnerup 1 - Riffel, 15m VS1 01-04-2017 23:59 29

25247 Nanna Bissø 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VS1 01-04-2017 09:00 20 HSTL

25202 Torben Kristensen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VS2 01-04-2017 09:40 18 HSTL

25302 Knud Møller 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 09:40 35 HS

25323 Jenny Bissø 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 09:40 32 HS

25326 Jan O Jørgensen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 09:40 33 HS

25340 Hanne Kristensen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m US2 01-04-2017 09:40 20 HSTL

25354 Claus P V Jensen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VS3 01-04-2017 09:40 17 HSTL

25369 Bjarne Andersen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 09:40 34 HS

25387 Anders Alexandersen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VS3 01-04-2017 09:40 19 HSTL



116952 Jette Hougaard 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 11:00 44 HÅ

25221 Sanne Kristensen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 11:00 41 HÅ

25234 Pia Kleis 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 11:00 42 HÅ

91099 Ellen Holm 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ1 01-04-2017 11:00 43 HÅ

25297 Lasse Bertelsen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VS2 01-04-2017 11:40 56 HST

25340 Hanne Kristensen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m US1 01-04-2017 11:40 57 HST

25354 Claus P V Jensen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VS2 01-04-2017 11:40 54 HST

25387 Anders Alexandersen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VS1 01-04-2017 11:40 55 HST

116951 Preben Andersen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m SE2 01-04-2017 15:00 6

116952 Jette Hougaard 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ2 01-04-2017 15:00 5

25213 Stine Jensen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m US2 01-04-2017 15:00 7

25297 Lasse Bertelsen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VS3 01-04-2017 15:00 8

116951 Preben Andersen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m SE3 01-04-2017 23:59 30

25240 Ole Truelsen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m SE2 01-04-2017 23:59 28

128826 Søren Ørum 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ2 02-04-2017 08:20 8

91098 Peder Nedergaard 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ1 02-04-2017 08:20 7

109469 Linda Ørum 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ2 02-04-2017 09:00 7 HÅL

25221 Sanne Kristensen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ1 02-04-2017 09:00 5 HÅL

25234 Pia Kleis 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ2 02-04-2017 09:00 6 HÅL

91099 Ellen Holm 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VÅ1 02-04-2017 09:00 8 HÅL

25302 Knud Møller 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m SE1 02-04-2017 11:00 4 HSL

25323 Jenny Bissø 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m SE1 02-04-2017 11:00 1 HSL

25326 Jan O Jørgensen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m SE1 02-04-2017 11:00 2 HSL

25369 Bjarne Andersen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 4 - Luftriffel, 15m SE1 02-04-2017 11:00 3 HSL

109469 Linda Ørum 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ1 02-04-2017 11:40 56

128826 Søren Ørum 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ2 02-04-2017 11:40 57

25202 Torben Kristensen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VS2 02-04-2017 13:00 69

25213 Stine Jensen 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m US2 02-04-2017 13:00 70

91098 Peder Nedergaard 9-940: Samsø Skytteforening 1 - Riffel, 15m VÅ1 02-04-2017 13:00 68

17480 Thomas Danielsen 9-944: Århus Riffelskytte Klub 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VS1 01-04-2017 09:00 17 HSTL

33713 Alex Møberg 9-944: Århus Riffelskytte Klub 4 - Luftriffel, 15m VS1 01-04-2017 09:00 19 HSTL

35970 Diana Henriksen 9-944: Århus Riffelskytte Klub 4 - Luftriffel, 15m US1 01-04-2017 09:00 18 HSTL

21701 Henning B. Clausen 9-944: Århus Riffelskytte Klub 1 - Riffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 10:20 65 HS

25728 Jørgen Mahler 9-944: Århus Riffelskytte Klub 1 - Riffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 10:20 66 HS

26133 Svend Borgbjerg 9-944: Århus Riffelskytte Klub 1 - Riffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 10:20 63 HS

89824 Per Sørensen 9-944: Århus Riffelskytte Klub 1 - Riffel, 15m SE3 01-04-2017 10:20 64 HS

21701 Henning B. Clausen 9-944: Århus Riffelskytte Klub 4 - Luftriffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 12:20 19 HSL

25728 Jørgen Mahler 9-944: Århus Riffelskytte Klub 4 - Luftriffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 12:20 20 HSL

26133 Svend Borgbjerg 9-944: Århus Riffelskytte Klub 4 - Luftriffel, 15m SE1 01-04-2017 12:20 17 HSL

89824 Per Sørensen 9-944: Århus Riffelskytte Klub 4 - Luftriffel, 15m SE2 01-04-2017 12:20 18 HSL

17480 Thomas Danielsen 9-944: Århus Riffelskytte Klub 1 - Riffel, 15m VS1 02-04-2017 10:20 54 HST

24945 Kim Larsen 9-944: Århus Riffelskytte Klub 1 - Riffel, 15m VS1 02-04-2017 10:20 57 HST

33713 Alex Møberg 9-944: Århus Riffelskytte Klub 1 - Riffel, 15m VS1 02-04-2017 10:20 56 HST

35970 Diana Henriksen 9-944: Århus Riffelskytte Klub 1 - Riffel, 15m US1 02-04-2017 10:20 55 HST


